
            Source:  Rate information for neighboring cities based on reported 2024 rates.

Single Family Multifamily Commercial
Water 3/4" Meter with 8.5 CCF/month 1.5" Meter with 100 CCF/month 4" meter with 1,000 CCF/month

Sewer Winter use of 7.5 CCF/month 12-unit multifamily with 100 CCF/month 4" meter with 1,000 CCF/month

Surface Water 10,000 SF of 'Moderately Developed' class 2-acre site of 'Very Developed' class 10-acre site of 'Very Developed' class

ATTACHMENT D

WATER, SEWER, AND STORM & SURFACE WATER UTILITIES
2024 & 2025 (PROPOSED) MONTHLY BILL COMPARISON

CommercialResidential Multi-Family

$42.31

$25.44

Renton

Redmond

Issaquah

$3,727

$3,366

$2,769

$2,554

$1,856

Seattle

$2,324

Kirkland

Mercer Island

2024 Bellevue$2,584

2025 Bellevue$2,779

Redmond

Issaquah

Renton

Kirkland$201.66

$313.80

$130.32

$182.68

$150.62

$260.36

$222.82 2024 Bellevue

Seattle

Mercer Island

2025 Bellevue$239.40

Mercer Island

Renton

Mercer Island

Issaquah

Seattle$31,033

$29,807

$22,305

$23,245

$18,283

$16,768

Redmond

Kirkland

2024 Bellevue$24,263

2025 Bellevue$26,049
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