ATTACHMENT D

WATER, SEWER, AND STORM & SURFACE WATER UTILITIES 2024 & 2025 (PROPOSED) MONTHLY BILL COMPARISON

	Residential		Multi-Family		Commercial
\$313.80	Seattle	\$3,727	Seattle	\$31,033	Seattle
				\$29,807	Mercer Island
		\$3,366	Mercer Island	-	
\$260.36	Mercer Island				
				\$26,049	2025 Bellevue
\$239.40	2025 Bellevue				
****	0004 D. II.	\$2,779	2025 Bellevue	\$24,263	2024 Bellevue
\$222.82	2024 Bellevue	\$2,769	Issaquah		
				\$23,245	Issaquah
\$201.66	Kirkland	\$2,584	2024 Bellevue	\$22,305	Kirkland
,		\$2,554	Kirkland		
\$182.68	Issaquah	1			
		\$2,324	Redmond		
\$150.62	Renton				
ψ130.02	Kenton			\$18,283	Redmond
\$130.32	Redmond	\$1,856	Renton	∟ \$16,768	Renton

Source: Rate information for neighboring cities based on reported 2024 rates.

 Single Family
 Multifamily
 Commercial

 Water
 3/4" Meter with 8.5 CCF/month
 1.5" Meter with 100 CCF/month
 4" meter with 1,000 CCF/month

 Sewer
 Winter use of 7.5 CCF/month
 12-unit multifamily with 100 CCF/month
 4" meter with 1,000 CCF/month

 Surface Water
 10,000 SF of 'Moderately Developed' class Page 1 of 1
 10-acre site of 'Very Developed' class